
2022 Fall Tournament Weekends

1st Weekend

Aug 26-27

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Alabama 1 2 both top 75 rpi hotel Ladislav Lelkes llelkes@ia.ua.edu

Applachian St 4 $2,000 Matt Ginipro ginipromj@appstate.edu

Arizona St 4 hotel/$$ Possible Return Kyle Breibarth kbreitb1@asu.edu

Arkansas 4 hotel 10/2 possible $$ Macey Donathan mg066@uark.edu

Bradley 4 hotel 10/2 Kaysie Shebeneck kshebeneck@fsmail.bradley.edu

BYU 3 hotel&$ or return Kavid Hyte david_hyte@byu.edu

Colorado 4 hotel 10/3 $$ negot Jesse Mahoney jesse.mahoney@colorado.edu

Georgia Southern 3 meal/hotel/gift Efrain Negron enegron@georgiasouthern.edu

Green Bay 4-5 $2,500 possible return Korey Schroeder schroedk@uwgb.edu

Illinois St 4   negot Mike Becker mjbeck6@ilstu.edu

Iona 4 Cent Conn none Esai Valez-Perez evelezperez@iona.edu

JMU 3+ hotel Charlie Condron condrocv@jmu.edu

Lamar 1 Prairie View, SE Louisiana hotel, gifts Jordan Lay jordan.lay@lamar.edu

Michigan State 4 please contact Shane Wilkerson shawilki@ath.msu.edu

Mississippi St 1-2  Traves Green tg1215@msstate.edu

Ole Miss 3-4 $$ possible return Kayla Banwarth kayla@olemiss.edu

Oregon St 4 hotel or $$ poss return Alyssa Whitney alyssa.whitney@oregonstate.edu

Sam Houston ST 4 hotel 10/2 Tayler Gray tlg016@shsu.edu

South Alabama 3 hotel/possible return Jesse Ortiz jesseortiz@southalabama.edu

Tulane 4 yes Jim Barnes jbarnes7@tulane.edu

UNCW 2 Davidson hotel, t's Dottie Hampton hamptond@uncw.edu

UNM 1 2 teams hotel/$$ Possible Return Jon Newman jonnewman@unm.edu

U of Pacific 4 hotel 12/2 Cory Riecks criecks@pacific.edu

 

2nd Weekend

Sept 2-3 Status

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email

Austin Peay 4 Taylor Mott mottt@apsu.edu

BYU 3 hotel&$ or return Kavid Hyte david_hyte@byu.edu

Cal Poly 3-4 hotel, $, ret negot Jason Borchin jborchin@calpoly.edu

Col St/N, Col 4 North Carolina TBD Adrianna Blackman adrianna.culbert@colostate.edu

Jacksonville 3 hotel 10/2 Jordan S Armstrong jarmstr6@ju.edu
Liberty 3 hotel/ $$ or possible ret Trevor Johnson tjohnson@liberty.edu

mailto:llelkes@ia.ua.edu
mailto:ginipromj@appstate.edu
mailto:kbreitb1@asu.edu
mailto:mg066@uark.edu
mailto:kshebeneck@fsmail.bradley.edu
mailto:david_hyte@byu.edu
mailto:jesse.mahoney@colorado.edu
mailto:enegron@georgiasouthern.edu
mailto:schroedk@uwgb.edu
mailto:mjbeck6@ilstu.edu
mailto:evelezperez@iona.edu
mailto:condrocv@jmu.edu
mailto:jordan.lay@lamar.edu
mailto:shawilki@ath.msu.edu
mailto:tg1215@msstate.edu
mailto:kayla@olemiss.edu
mailto:alyssa.whitney@oregonstate.edu
mailto:tlg016@shsu.edu
mailto:jesseortiz@southalabama.edu
mailto:jbarnes7@tulane.edu
mailto:hamptond@uncw.edu
mailto:jonnewman@unm.edu
mailto:criecks@pacific.edu
mailto:mottt@apsu.edu
mailto:david_hyte@byu.edu
mailto:jborchin@calpoly.edu
mailto:adrianna.culbert@colostate.edu
mailto:jarmstr6@ju.edu
mailto:tjohnson@liberty.edu


Michigan 3-4 negot Mark Rosen rosenma@umich.edu

New Mexico St 4 Arizona St negot Mike Jordan micjorda@nms.edu

U of Pacific 4 hotel 12/2 Cory Riecks criecks@pacific.edu

UT Arlington 4 ACU JT Wenger jt.wenger@uta.edu

Utah Valley 2 1 team hotel, possible return Sam Atoa sam.atoa@uvu.edu

3rd Weekend

Sept 9-10 Status

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email

Applachian St 4 $2,000 Matt Ginipro ginipromj@appstate.edu

Arizona St 3 hotel/$$ Possible Return Kyle Breibarth kbreitb1@asu.edu

Bellarmine 4 hotel Jeni Grzebin jgrzebin@bellarmine.edu

Colorado State 4 North Carolina $$ Adrianna Blackman adrianna.culbert@colostate.edu

Dartmouth 4  need 1 more hotel or $$ Gilad Doron gilad.doron@dartmouth.edu

GW/Georgetown 2 hotel Sarah Bernson bernson@gwu.edu

Idaho State 3 hotel & $$ Sammi Stuart sammistuart@isu.edu

Illinois St 4 Ohio St,, Wright St negot Mike Becker mjbeck6@ilstu.edu

Jacksonville 3 hotel 10/2 Jordan S Armstrong jarmstr6@ju.edu

Marshall 3 1 team Ari Aganus aganus@marshall.edu

Mississippi St 1-2 Houston Traves Green tg1215@msstate.edu

Northern Iowa 4 hotel/$$ and or pos retu Bobbi Petersen bobbi.petersen@uni.edu

Oregon St 4 hotel or $$ poss return Alyssa Whitney alyssa.whitney@oregonstate.edu

UCSB 3 Matt Jones matt.jones@ucsb.edu

UT Arlington 4  JT Wenger jt.wenger@uta.edu

4th Weekend

September 17&18

Sept 16-17

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email

Bradley 4 hotel 10/2 Kaysie Shebeneck kshebeneck@fsmail.bradley.edu

Cal Poly 3-4 hotel, $, ret negot Jason Borchin jborchin@calpoly.edu

Georgia Southern 3 USC Upstate, Grambling St meal/hotel/gift Efrain Negron enegron@georgiasouthern.edu

Michigan 3-4 negot Mark Rosen rosenma@umich.edu

South Alabama 3 hotel/possible return Jesse Ortiz jesseortiz@southalabama.edu

mailto:rosenma@umich.edu
mailto:micjorda@nms.edu
mailto:criecks@pacific.edu
mailto:jt.wenger@uta.edu
mailto:sam.atoa@uvu.edu
mailto:ginipromj@appstate.edu
mailto:kbreitb1@asu.edu
mailto:jgrzebin@bellarmine.edu
mailto:adrianna.culbert@colostate.edu
mailto:gilad.doron@dartmouth.edu
mailto:bernson@gwu.edu
mailto:sammistuart@isu.edu
mailto:mjbeck6@ilstu.edu
mailto:jarmstr6@ju.edu
mailto:aganus@marshall.edu
mailto:tg1215@msstate.edu
mailto:bobbi.petersen@uni.edu
mailto:alyssa.whitney@oregonstate.edu
mailto:matt.jones@ucsb.edu
mailto:jt.wenger@uta.edu
mailto:kshebeneck@fsmail.bradley.edu
mailto:jborchin@calpoly.edu
mailto:enegron@georgiasouthern.edu
mailto:rosenma@umich.edu
mailto:jesseortiz@southalabama.edu


Tulane 4 yes Jim Barnes jbarnes7@tulane.edu

UNCW 3 hotel, t's Dottie Hampton hamptond@uncw.edu

UT Arlington 4 JT Wenger jt.wenger@uta.edu

Villanova 4 Negot Josh Steinbach Joshua.steinbach@villanova.edu  
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